
4 BDRM

3.5 BATH

3018 SQFT

$879,900
8868 CHALK HILL  LOOP

LOT 7  BLOCK 2  SONOMA GLEN PH 4

THE Duckhorn II

907-351-9775

PETERSENREALTYTEAM@GMAIL.COM

WWW.MERITHOMESAK.COM

PROPERTY FEATURES
Luxury Vinyl Flooring
Quartz Countertops
Stainless Steel Appliances
Designer Cabinetry

Crafted with Elegance for 
Everyday Living


